15.
23.
32.
25.
30.
18.

E e S o

12.

14.
12.

10.
19.
17.

27.
23.

S IV o <0 B

1 200z
3 50vz
5 100P
13 50P
15 100vZ
17 50z
100z
50P
50vZ
50Z

3 50vz
7 50M
9 400vZ
15 100vZ
17 50z
19 200PZ
100vz
200vz
50M
50vZ
50vZ

1 200z
3 50vz
7 50M
13 50P
15 100vZ
19 200PZ
100z
50M
50vZ
507

1 200z
3 50vz
5 100P
13 50P
15 100vZ
19 200PZ
100Z
50M
50P
50vZ
50z

2 200Z
6 100P
10 400vzZ

14 50P

16 100VZ

20 200Pz
1o0vz
100Z
200vZ
50M
50P
50vZ
50vZ
50z

BABAK

BEDNAR
BEDNAR
BEDNAR
BEDNAR

CANAKY
CANAKY
CANAKY

1.KZSz, Kutna Hora 02.04.2016

20160402®@NOVAK Zdenék-ASMB

4:02,9]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016| M

0:44,3|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016| M

2:27,8]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016| M

Michal 1:09,6]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016| M
1:42,0|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016[| M

0:57,0]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016| M

1:54,6]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016[| M

1:09,4|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016[| M

Michal 0:47,1]|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016| M
Michal 2005 200z 0:55,9]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016| M
Michal 0:32,4]|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016| M
0:37,8]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016[| M

Michal 5:31,7|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016| M
Michal 1:12,0|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016| M
Michal 0:40,7]|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016| M
3:05,2|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016[| M

Michal 1:18,0|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016| M
Michal 2005 400vZ 2:44,0]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016| M
Michal 2005 200PZ 0:40,7]|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016| M
Michal 2005 100vZ 0:35,1]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016| M
Michal 2005 400vZ 0:36,1]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016| M
3:02,6]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016| M

0:34,6]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016[| M

0:40,7]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016| M

0:47,7]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016| M

1:20,5|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016| M

3:16,4]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016| M

1:28,2|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016| M

Daniel 0:43,9]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016| M
Daniel 0:38,3]|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016| M
Daniel 0:42,5]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016| M
3:40,5]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016| M

0:40,4]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016| M

1:56,1|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016| M

0:51,6]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016| M

1:38,3|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016| M

3:53,4]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016| M

1:50,8|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016[| M

1:02,2|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016[| M

0:54,5]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016[| M

0:46,5]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016[| M

0:50,0]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016[| M

2:39,7|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016( Z

1:30,0|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016( Z

5:17,1]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016( Z

0:40,1]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016( Z

1:07,6]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016( Z

Kristyna 2:48,9]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016} Z
Kristyna 400VZ 1:14,7|Kutnd Hora 2.4.2016} Z
Kristyna 200z 1:18,1|Kutnd Hora 2.4.2016} Z
Kristyna 400vZ 2:37,2]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016} Z
200PZ 0:38,3]|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016( Z

Kristyna 100P 0:42,9]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016( Z
Kristyna 2003 100VvZ 0:32,9|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016} Z
Kristyna 2003 400vZ 0:34,9|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016} Z
Kristyna 2003 200z 0:37,1|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016} Z

83
96
53
48
86
62

246
192
262
243
171
207

196
202
154
148
174
174

111
127
110
117

96
104

425
333
405
370
430
388
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6.

10.

8.

11.

2.
9.

(©2) Lol =1 Gl 5 2

9.

21.
30.
21.
27.
24.

28.
23.
14.
30.
11.

12.
13.
11.

20.

1 200z
3 50vz
9 400vZ
15 100vZ
17 50z
19 200PZ
100vz
100z
200vz
50M
50vZ
50vZ
50Z

1 200z
3 50vz
9 400vZ
15 100vZ
17 50z
19 200PzZ
100vz
100z
200vz
50M
50vZ
50vZ
507

1 200z
3 50vz
5 100P
13 50P
15 100vZ
19 200PZ
100z
50M
50P
50vZ
507

4 50vZ
6 100P
14 50P
16 100VZ
18 50z
50P
50vZ

2 200Z
4 50vzZ
6 100P
14 50P
16 100VZ
18 50z
100Z
50P
50vZ
50z

CANCIK
CANCIK
CANCIK

FISER
FISER
FISER
FISER
FISER
FISER
FISER

HASKOVA

HOMOLKOVA
HOMOLKOVA
HOMOLKOVA
HOMOLKOVA
HOMOLKOVA

Daniel
Daniel

Daniel
Daniel
Daniel
Daniel

Simon
Simon
Simon
Simon
Simon
Simon
Simon

Sebastian

Sebastian

Sebastian
Sebastian

Tereza
Tereza

Diana
Diana
Diana
Diana

2003
2003
2003

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

2003

2005
2005
2005
2005

2:47,5]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:33,7]|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
5:36,1]|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:13,5|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:38,2|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
3:01,8]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:20,8|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:23,1|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
2:47 2|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:43,6]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:35,2|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:38,3]|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:39,8]|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
2:40,9]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:31,5]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
5:12,3|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:09,2|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:36,1]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
2:53,6]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:15,2|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:18,8|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
2:36,7|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:40,8]|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:33,3]|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:35,4]|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:38,0]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
3:37,7]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:42,6]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
2:11,7|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:00,2|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:38,3|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
4:00,7]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:49,5|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:59,2]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:03,1|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:48,7]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:51,9]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:36,2]|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:51,1|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:51,0]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:24,3|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:43,3]|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:52,7]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:38,8]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
3:16,5]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:36,9]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:42,0|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:45,5]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:39,1]|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:45,8]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:36,1|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:47,3]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:24,7|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:45,8]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
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254
219
252
229
207
219

287
268
314
274
246
252

116
108
75
74
96
94

265
177
180
222
209

228
250
229
254
218
177

10

12
10

13
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10
10
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14.
20.
23.
26.
15.

30.
26.
11.
33.
12.
27.

2= (20 peg s = (9

26.
33.
16.
26.

18.
20.
37.
32.
35.

9.

I
SECESECESES

2 200z
6 100P
10 400vzZ

14 50P

16 100vZ

20 200PZ
100vz
100z
200vz
50M
50P
50vZ
50vZ
50Z

1 200z
3 50vz
13 50P
15 100vZ
17 50z
100z
50vZ
50Z

4 50vz
6 100P
8 50M
16 100vVZ
18 50Z
20 200PZ
50M
50P
50vZ

3 50vz
5 100P
7 50M
13 50P
15 100vZ
17 50z
50P
50vZ

1 200z
5 100P
15 100vZ

17 50z

19 200PZ
100Z
50M
50P
50vZ
50z

2 200Z
4 50vzZ
6 100P
14 50P
16 100VZ
18 50z
100Z
50P
50vZ
50z

HORAKOVA
HORAKOVA
HORAKOVA

HORAKOVA
HORAKOVA
HORAKOVA
HORAKOVA

HYBLER

HYBLER
HYBLER

CHMELIKOVA
CHMELIKOVA

CHMELIKOVA
CHMELIKOVA
CHMELIKOVA

CHMELIKOVA

JUHAS

KLEANDR
KLEANDR

LINDAKOVA

LINDAKOVA
LINDAKOVA

Klara
Klara
Klara

Ales
Ales

Kristyna

Kristyna

Kristyna
Kristyna
Kristyna
Kristyna

Radek

Pavel

Markéta

Markéta
Markéta

2005
2005
2005

2005
2005

2003

2005

2005
2005

3:01,6]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:31,3|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
5:56,7|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:42,7|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:17,0|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
3:09,6]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:23,9|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:27,6]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
2:56,6]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:42,5]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:42,8|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:36,6]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:38,1]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:41,8]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
4:01,1]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:40,8]|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:05,9|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:37,0|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:53,2|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:54,6]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:43,0]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:52,9]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:37,7]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:55,8|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:51,2]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:27,8|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:46,8]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
3:41,4]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:54,4]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:54,2]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:39,9]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:41,4]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
2:00,2|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:48,5]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:54,8]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:37,9|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:46,2]|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:57,0]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:44,9]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
4:12,1]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
2:06,9|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:49,0|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:53,8]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
4:19,4]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
2:04,6]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:03,7|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:59,3]|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:51,9]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:58,4]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
3:42,6]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:39,5]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
2:10,1|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:59,6]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:40,3|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:46,0]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:29,2|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:00,3|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:45,5]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:42,7]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
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289
319
284
307
291
274

85
123
56
99
77

234
156
108
196
166
172

118
99
91
98
97

117

75
84
70
74
75

157
204
110
113
132
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14.
10.
14.

14.

15.
12.
27.
22.
25.

5.

e
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3 50vz
7 50M
9 400vZ
15 100vZ
17 50z
19 200PZ
100vz
200vz
50M
50vZ
50vZ

4 50vzZ
6 100P
8 50M
12 200M
16 100vZ
20 200PZ
100M
50M
50M
50P
50vZ

4 50vz
6 100P
8 50M
14 50P
16 100vVZ
20 200PZ
50M
50P
50vZ

1 200z
3 50vz
9 400VvZ
15 100vZ
17 50z
19 200PZ
100vz
100Z
200vZ
50M
50vZ
50vZ
50z

2 200Z
4 50vzZ
6 100P
14 50P
16 100VZ
18 50z
100Z
50P
50vZ
50z

MITTNER

MITTNER
MITTNER

MITTNER
MITTNER
MITTNER

NOVAKOVA
NOVAKOVA
NOVAKOVA
NOVAKOVA
NOVAKOVA

PAUROVA
PAUROVA

PAUROVA
PAUROVA
PAUROVA

PETAK
PETAK
PETAK
PETAK

PILCHOVA
PILCHOVA
PILCHOVA

Jakub
Jakub

Alzbéta
Alzbéta
Alzbéta
Alzbéta
Alzbéta

Dominika
Dominika

Dominika
Dominika
Dominika

Jakub
Jakub
Jakub
Jakub

Marie
Marie

2006
2006

2004
2004
2004
2004

2005
2005

2005
2005
2005
2005

2004
2004

0:35,5]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:44,0]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
6:08,9]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:19,8|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:44,8|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
3:23,6]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:25,1|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
3:00,5]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:47,4]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:38,7]|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:39,5]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:32,1]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:28,6|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:34,2|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
3:12,6]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:11,8|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
2:51,1|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:28,8|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:39,4]|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:37,6]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:42,0]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:35,3]|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:34,3]|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:34,8|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:41,3]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:43,9]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:22,2|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
3:15,9]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:43,9]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:44,9]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:38,1|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
3:08,1]|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:38,5]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
6:19,7|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:24,8|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:41,5]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
3:25,4]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:32,0|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:31,9|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
3:10,7]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:51,9]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:40,0]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:43,6]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:43,0]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
3:33,5]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:36,7|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:52,5|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:51,3]|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:28,4|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:44,2]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:44,4|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:51,3]|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:42,8]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:48,1|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
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187
122
190
179
129
156

379
349
362
247
359
373

311
285
206
282
239
249

180
147
175
149
162
152

178
254
170
177
192
197

15
14

16
11

14
12

12
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8.

12.
16.

14,

18.
13.
13.
17.

17.

16.
13.

11.
10.

13.
12.

o N5 o oo

2 200z
8 50M
10 400vzZ
16 100vZ

18 50z

20 200PZ
100vz
100Z
200vz
50M
50vZ
50vZ
50Z

4 50vzZ
6 100P
10 400vz

14 50P

16 100vZ

20 200PZ
100vz
200vz
50M
50P
50vZ
50vZ

2 200z
6 100P
10 400vZ

14 50P

16 100vVZ

18 50Z
100vz
100z
200vz
50P
50vZ
50vZ
507

3 50vZ
7 50M
13 50P
15 100vZ
17 50z
50vZ

4 50vzZ
6 100P
8 50M
14 50P
16 100VZ
20 200Pz
50M
50P
50vZ

PODZIMKOVA
PODZIMKOVA

PODZIMKOVA
PODZIMKOVA
PODZIMKOVA
PODZIMKOVA
PODZIMKOVA
PODZIMKOVA
PODZIMKOVA

SLAVIKOVA
SLAVIKOVA

SLAVIKOVA
SLAVIKOVA
SLAVIKOVA
SVOBODOVA

SVOBODOVA

SVOBODOVA

SVOBODOVA
SVOBODOVA
SVOBODOVA
SVOBODOVA

SiMOVA
SiMOVA

Tina
Tina
Tina
Tina
Tina
Tina

Eliska
Eliska
Eliska
Eliska
Eliska

Eva
Eva
Eva

Karolina

Karolina

Karolina
Karolina
Karolina

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

2004
2004

2004
2004
2004

2003
2003

3:10,0]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:44,1|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
6:15,2|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:19,5|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:42,3|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
3:17,8]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:25,7|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:33,5|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
3:02,3]|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:47,4]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:37,4]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:39,0]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:44,8|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:32,8]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:37,1|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
5:41,0]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:45,7|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:14,0|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
3:02,1]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:21,2|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
2:49,2|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:41,2|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:48,2|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:35,2|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:36,1]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
3:03,0]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:45,4|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
6:17,1|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:48,9]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:20,8]|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:39,9]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:29,4|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:31,4|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
3:04,3]|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:49,5]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:38,3]|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:41,9]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:43,2]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:52,2]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:11,5]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:00,5|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:53,6|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:56,4]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:52,6]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:32,9]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:34,9|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:36,0]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:44,6]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:12,4|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
2:53,6|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:37,9]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:45,4]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:34,9]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
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252
169
244
264
224
242

356
265
325
250
328
310

282
207
241
204
252
267

59
28
73
62
64

352
284
311
269
350
357
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PrPNPPR

3 50vz
7 50M
9 400vZ
11 200M
15 100vZ
19 200PZ
100M
100vz
200vz
50M
50M
50vZ
50vZ

4 50vzZ
6 100P
10 400vz

14 50P

16 100vZ

18 50z
100vz
200vz
50P
50vZ
50vZ

4 50vzZ
8 50M
10 400vZ
12 200M
16 100vVZ
20 200PZ
100M
100vz
200vz

50M
50M
50vZ
50vZ

3 50vz
5 100P
13 50P
15 100vZ
17 50z
50P
50vZ

2 200Z
4 50vzZ
6 100P
14 50P
16 100VZ
20 200Pz
100Z
50M
50P
50vZ
50z

SVASTA
SVASTA
SVASTA
SVASTA
SVASTA
SVASTA
SVASTA
SVASTA

TANCMANOVA

TANCMANOVA
TANCMANOVA

TANCMANOVA
TANCMANOVA

TONDROVA

TONDROVA
TONDROVA
TONDROVA
TONDROVA
TONDROVA
TONDROVA
TONDROVA

TUREK

TUZILOVA
TUZILOVA

TUZILOVA
TUZILOVA
TUZILOVA
TUZILOVA
TUZILOVA

Filip
Filip
Filip
Filip
Filip
Filip
Filip
Filip

Eliska

Eliska
Eliska

Eliska
Eliska

Veronika

Veronika
Veronika
Veronika
Veronika
Veronika
Veronika
Veronika

Jakub

Natalie
Natalie

Natalie
Natalie
Natalie
Natalie
Natalie

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

2006

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

2005
2005
2005
2005

0:30,5]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:35,8]|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
5:06,8]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
3:03,2|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:09,1|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
2:53,3|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:27,3|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:13,5|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
2:31,7]|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:39,3]|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:40,4|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:32,9]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:33,8]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:39,4]|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:47,6]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
6:52,6]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:50,7]|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:29,6|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:47,9]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:34,4|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
3:18,7|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:49,9]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:42,2|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:43,5]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:27,6]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:30,2]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
4:30,3]|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
2:32,5|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:59,8]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
2:31,5|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:12,2|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:03,4|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
2:12,3|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:32,8]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:30,2]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:28,9]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:30,1]|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:44,6]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:55,0|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:51,5]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:47,1|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:46,5]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:55,0]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:46,2]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
2:35,8|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:29,7]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:19,5|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:36,3]|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:05,6]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
2:39,0|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:14,7|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:35,0]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:38,1|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:31,6]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:35,9]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
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295
226
331
208
275
253

205
195
184
183
185
154

597
526
653
497
621
538

94
113
118

74
115

457
479
483
499
470
465
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16
11
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17

10

19
13
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16
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19
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13.
16.
22.
32.
11.
25.

10.
11.

12.

14,

28.
19.
18.
38.
20.

w B [Cle

orfNoo

1 200z
3 50vz
5 100P
15 100vZ
17 50z
19 200PZ
100z
50M
50P
50vZ
50Z

1 200z
3 50vz
5 100P
5 50P
15 100vZ
17 50z
19 200PzZ
100z
50M
50vZ
50Z

2 200z
4 50vz
10 400vZ
16 100vVZ

18 50Z

20 200PZ
100vz
100z
200vz
50M
50vZ
50vZ
507

3 50vz
5 100P
13 50P
15 100vZ
17 50z
50P
50vZ

3 50vZ
7 50M
9 400vZ
15 100vZ
17 50z
19 200PZ
1o0vz
200vZ
50M
50vZ
50vZ

VIKHMANOV
VIKHMANOV

VIKHMANOV

VIKHMANOV

VYMOLOVA
VYMOLOVA
VYMOLOVA
VYMOLOVA
VYMOLOVA
VYMOLOVA
VYMOLOVA

ZOUHAR
ZOUHAR
ZOUHAR

Tereza

Tereza

Tereza
Tereza
Tereza
Tereza
Tereza
Tereza
Tereza

Krystof
Krystof
Krystof

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

2006
2006
2006

3:48,5|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:39,2]|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
2:01,8]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:45,1|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:50,2|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
4:12,2|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:49,4|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:00,0|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:56,4|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:48,0]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:49,3]|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
3:10,5]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:34,1]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:44,2|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:50,1]|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:17,1|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:41,3]|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
3:27,8]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:34,3|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:53,9]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:37,4]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:45,0]|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
2:42,0]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:31,3]|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
5:12,4]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:08,3|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:35,0]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
2:50,3|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:13,4|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:19,3|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
2:33,8|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:38,4]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:32,6]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:34,3]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:39,2]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:51,6]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:59,7]|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:58,1]|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
2:02,4]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:57,3]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:55,9]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:56,5]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:38,6]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:49,0]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
6:53,5|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:32,1|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:47,6]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
3:30,7]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:34,7|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
3:19,8]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:50,5]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:41,5]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:44,9]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016

M 100
M 139
95
78
91
82

=TI

173
211
152

198
164
147

=TI

407
409
423
417
396
379

NNNNNNNNNNNNN

61
100
82
49
61

=TI L

145

88
135
116
107
141

=TI

NO O OIWw

16

18
11
10
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11.
19.
16.
17.
24,
11.

17.
28.
31.
36.
13.
28.

2 200z
6 100P
10 400vzZ

14 50P

16 100vZ

18 50z
100vz
100z
200vz
50P
50vZ
50vZ
50Z

2 200z
4 50vzZ
6 100P
16 100vZ
18 50z
20 200PZ
100z
50M
50P
50vZ
50Z

ZOUHAROVA ---

ZOUHAROVA Simona

ZOUHAROVA Simona 2004

ZOUHAROVA Simona 2004

ZOUHAROVA Simona 2004 400VZ
ZOUHAROVA Simona 2004  200Z
ZOUHAROVA Simona 2004 400VvZ
ZOUHAROVA Simona 2004  100P
ZOUHAROVA Simona 2004 100VZ

ZOUHAROVA Simona 400VZ
200Z
ZAKOVA
ZAKOVA
ZA 200Z
200PZ
ZAKOVA Eva 2004 100P
ZAKOVA Eva 2004 100VZ
ZAKOVA Eva 2004  200Z
B 0SOBNi VYKON plavce

OSOBNi VYKON plavce 50m
VYKON plavce 2016

3:16,1]|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:45,6]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
6:28,6]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:50,2|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:28,2|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:46,5]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:27,1|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:34,4|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
3:07,4]|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:49,8|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:41,0]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:39,9]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:44,9]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
3:42 5|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:45,7|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:59,9|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:40,4|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:48,9]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
3:50,8]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
1:50,2|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:58,0]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:57,6]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:49,2|Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
0:52,6]Kutna Hora 2.4.2016
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229
206
220
189
193
169

157
132
141
131
145
152
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